
LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: INTERVENCIÓN SOCIOCOMUNITARIA
MORGADO  CAMARGO  MARÍA DEL PILAR  9.608
CASTAÑO  PORTILLO  ANA ISABEL  8.645
MARTÍN  GIL  CLAUDIA  8.563
GASCO  MONTERO  NURIA  8.330
GONZALO  MAYO  SARA  8.180
DOMÍNGUEZ  MARTÍN  LAURA  8.100
GONZÁLEZ  BARRANTES  MARINA  8.045
HERNÁNDEZ DE LA  OSA  LAURA MARÍA  7.871
MACÍAS  DELGADO  MARÍA JESÚS  7.815
SOJO  SOJO  MARÍA  7.780
JIMÉNEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  CORAL  7.770
COLLAZOS  RUFO  JOSÉ MANUEL  7.748
GARCÍA  MONTERRUBIO  ANA ISABEL  7.683
GONZÁLEZ  DELGADO  ALBA MARÍA  7.540
CASTILLO  GONZÁLEZ  MARÍA DEL CARMEN  7.508
MENA  MERCHÁN  SARA  7.498
SERRANO  CORCHUELO  GEMA INMACULADA  7.490
SÁNCHEZ  MONTERREY  CARMEN  7.490
GARCÍA  PEREIRA  ELENA  7.410
RAMOS  SOSPEDRA  ÁNGELA  7.380
CORDERO  GONZÁLEZ  CARLOS  7.373
LÓPEZ  ALFONSO  MARÍA  7.248
SÁNCHEZ  LEO  MACARENA  7.200
PERERA  DOBLADO  MARÍA ELENA  7.049
ROMERO  SÁNCHEZ  MARÍA GEMA  6.969
VARGAS  CORZO  GLORIA  6.850
RODRÍGUEZ  JIMÉNEZ  ELENA RITA  6.830
GALLEGO  GARCÍA  MARÍA  6.770
GARRIDO GONZÁLEZ ROSA ANA 6.640
CANELO  PIZARRO  DAVID  6.260



LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: INTERVENCIÓN SOCIOCOMUNITARIA

1 Y3015398 MORGADO  CAMARGO  MARÍA DEL PILAR  9.608 2018-19
2 76042898 CASTAÑO  PORTILLO  ANA ISABEL  8.645 2018-19
3 80106618 MARTÍN  GIL  CLAUDIA  8.563 2018-19
4 76139840 GASCO  MONTERO  NURIA  8.330 2018-19
5 28973700 GONZALO  MAYO  SARA  8.180 2018-19
6 76017740 DOMÍNGUEZ  MARTÍN  LAURA  8.100 2018-19
7 76060652 GONZÁLEZ  BARRANTES  MARINA  8.045 2018-19
8 76039372 HERNÁNDEZ DE LA  OSA  LAURA MARÍA  7.871 2018-19
9 80108857 MACÍAS  DELGADO  MARÍA JESÚS  7.815 2018-19

10 76047598 SOJO  SOJO  MARÍA  7.780 2018-19
11 76037953 JIMÉNEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  CORAL  7.770 2018-19
12 44411979 COLLAZOS  RUFO  JOSÉ MANUEL  7.748 2018-19
13 8891735 GARCÍA  MONTERRUBIO  ANA ISABEL  7.683 2018-19
14 80086893 GONZÁLEZ  DELGADO  ALBA MARÍA  7.540 2018-19
15 76268917 CASTILLO  GONZÁLEZ  MARÍA DEL CARMEN  7.508 2018-19
16 76042791 MENA  MERCHÁN  SARA  7.498 2018-19
17 8865678 SERRANO  CORCHUELO  GEMA INMACULADA  7.490 2018-19
18 45878688 SÁNCHEZ  MONTERREY  CARMEN  7.490 2018-19
19 45131865 GARCÍA  PEREIRA  ELENA  7.410 2018-19
20 8365435 RAMOS  SOSPEDRA  ÁNGELA  7.380 2018-19
21 76042697 CORDERO  GONZÁLEZ  CARLOS  7.373 2018-19
22 76055147 LÓPEZ  ALFONSO  MARÍA  7.248 2018-19
23 76021712 SÁNCHEZ  LEO  MACARENA  7.200 2018-19
24 80059571 PERERA  DOBLADO  MARÍA ELENA  7.049 2018-19
25 28954639 ROMERO  SÁNCHEZ  MARÍA GEMA  6.969 2018-19
26 76264583 VARGAS  CORZO  GLORIA  6.850 2018-19
27 76029708 RODRÍGUEZ  JIMÉNEZ  ELENA RITA  6.830 2018-19
28 80063628 GALLEGO  GARCÍA  MARÍA  6.770 2018-19
29 76044781 CANELO  PIZARRO  DAVID  6.260 2018-19



pilarmorgado.camargo@gmail.com
ancapo04@alumnos.unex.es
cmartinkr@alumnos.unex.es
ngascomo@alumnos.unex.es
sgonzalo@alumnos.unex.es
ldominguzi@alumnos.unex.es
mgonzalegw@alumnos.unex.es
lhernando@alumnos.unex.es
mmaciask@alumnos.unex.es
msojosoj@alumnos.unex.es
cjimenezio@alumnos.unex.es
jcollazoz@alumnos.unex.es
agarciawky@alumnos.unex.es
agonzalehyb@alumnos.unex.es
mcastillto@alumnos.unex.es
smenamer@alumnos.unex.es
gserranob@alumnos.unex.es
csanchezeh@alumnos.unex.es
egarciaou@alumnos.unex.es
aramoseo@alumnos.unex.es
ccorderob@alumnos.unex.es
mlopezqr@alumnos.unex.es
msanchezuoa@alumnos.unex.es
mpererad@alumnos.unex.es
mromeromu@alumnos.unex.es
gvargasc@alumnos.unex.es
erodrigupd@alumnos.unex.es
mgallegoki@alumnos.unex.es
dcanelop@alumnos.unex.es



1 Y3015398 MORGADO  CAMARGO  MARÍA DEL PILAR 9.608 2018-19 pilarmorgado.camargo@gmail.com
2 76042898 CASTAÑO  PORTILLO  ANA ISABEL 8.645 2018-19 ancapo04@alumnos.unex.es
3 80106618 MARTÍN  GIL  CLAUDIA 8.563 2018-19 cmartinkr@alumnos.unex.es
4 76139840 GASCO  MONTERO  NURIA 8.330 2018-19 ngascomo@alumnos.unex.es
5 28973700 GONZALO  MAYO  SARA 8.180 2018-19 sgonzalo@alumnos.unex.es
6 76017740 DOMÍNGUEZ  MARTÍN  LAURA 8.100 2018-19 ldominguzi@alumnos.unex.es
7 76060652 GONZÁLEZ  BARRANTES  MARINA 8.045 2018-19 mgonzalegw@alumnos.unex.es
8 76039372 HERNÁNDEZ DE LA  OSA  LAURA MARÍA 7.871 2018-19 lhernando@alumnos.unex.es
9 80108857 MACÍAS  DELGADO  MARÍA JESÚS 7.815 2018-19 mmaciask@alumnos.unex.es

10 76047598 SOJO  SOJO  MARÍA 7.780 2018-19 msojosoj@alumnos.unex.es
11 76037953 JIMÉNEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  CORAL 7.770 2018-19 cjimenezio@alumnos.unex.es
12 44411979 COLLAZOS  RUFO  JOSÉ MANUEL 7.748 2018-19 jcollazoz@alumnos.unex.es
13 8891735 GARCÍA  MONTERRUBIO  ANA ISABEL 7.683 2018-19 agarciawky@alumnos.unex.es
14 80086893 GONZÁLEZ  DELGADO  ALBA MARÍA 7.540 2018-19 agonzalehyb@alumnos.unex.es
15 76268917 CASTILLO  GONZÁLEZ  MARÍA DEL CARMEN 7.508 2018-19 mcastillto@alumnos.unex.es
16 76042791 MENA  MERCHÁN  SARA 7.498 2018-19 smenamer@alumnos.unex.es
17 8865678 SERRANO  CORCHUELO  GEMA INMACULADA 7.490 2018-19 gserranob@alumnos.unex.es
18 45878688 SÁNCHEZ  MONTERREY  CARMEN 7.490 2018-19 csanchezeh@alumnos.unex.es
19 45131865 GARCÍA  PEREIRA  ELENA 7.410 2018-19 egarciaou@alumnos.unex.es
20 8365435 RAMOS  SOSPEDRA  ÁNGELA 7.380 2018-19 aramoseo@alumnos.unex.es
21 76042697 CORDERO  GONZÁLEZ  CARLOS 7.373 2018-19 ccorderob@alumnos.unex.es
22 76055147 LÓPEZ  ALFONSO  MARÍA 7.248 2018-19 mlopezqr@alumnos.unex.es
23 76021712 SÁNCHEZ  LEO  MACARENA 7.200 2018-19 msanchezuoa@alumnos.unex.es
24 80059571 PERERA  DOBLADO  MARÍA ELENA 7.049 2018-19 mpererad@alumnos.unex.es
25 76074238 MOGENA  PANADERO  MARÍA SOLEDAD 7.038 2017-18 mmogenap@alumnos.unex.es
26 28954639 ROMERO  SÁNCHEZ  MARÍA GEMA 6.969 2018-19 mromeromu@alumnos.unex.es
27 76264583 VARGAS  CORZO  GLORIA 6.850 2018-19 gvargasc@alumnos.unex.es
28 76029708 RODRÍGUEZ  JIMÉNEZ  ELENA RITA 6.830 2018-19 erodrigupd@alumnos.unex.es
29 80063628 GALLEGO  GARCÍA  MARÍA 6.770 2018-19 mgallegoki@alumnos.unex.es
30 28941207 MARTÍN  ANDRADA  MARÍA ENCARNACIÓN 6.600 2017-18 enmartina@alumnos.unex.es
31 76044781 CANELO  PIZARRO  DAVID 6.260 2018-19 dcanelop@alumnos.unex.es



pilarmorgado.camargo@gmail.com
ancapo04@alumnos.unex.es
cmartinkr@alumnos.unex.es
ngascomo@alumnos.unex.es

ldominguzi@alumnos.unex.es
mgonzalegw@alumnos.unex.es
lhernando@alumnos.unex.es
mmaciask@alumnos.unex.es

cjimenezio@alumnos.unex.es

agarciawky@alumnos.unex.es
agonzalehyb@alumnos.unex.es
mcastillto@alumnos.unex.es
smenamer@alumnos.unex.es
gserranob@alumnos.unex.es
csanchezeh@alumnos.unex.es
egarciaou@alumnos.unex.es
aramoseo@alumnos.unex.es
ccorderob@alumnos.unex.es
mlopezqr@alumnos.unex.es
msanchezuoa@alumnos.unex.es
mpererad@alumnos.unex.es
mmogenap@alumnos.unex.es
mromeromu@alumnos.unex.es

erodrigupd@alumnos.unex.es
mgallegoki@alumnos.unex.es
enmartina@alumnos.unex.es
dcanelop@alumnos.unex.es


